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First Name Last Name CallSign Email FleaTable
Tom Whitted N7GP wa8wzg@wa8wzg.net 2
Dave Buckwalter K3SK k3sk@buckwalter.co 2
David DeVos KF8QL kf8ql@yahoo.com 1
Charlie Betz N0AKC cmbetz@charter.net 1
Bob Henderson WB0NRV wb0nrv@yahoo.com 1
David Huff W0IM dhuff16@hotmail.com 1
Rod Blocksome K0DAS rod.blocksome@gmail.com 1
William Caldwell N0LNO william.caldwell.n0lno@gmail.com 1
Arliss Thompson W7XU w7xu@w7xu.com 1
Joe Culwell WB0YFL csvhfs99@gmail.com 1
Steve Krull WB0DBS sw.krull@gmail.com 2
Ryan Jones NV5E ryanjones2150@gt.rr.com 1
John Stevens W2BYP wb2byp@arrl.net 2
Mike Metroka WB8BZK vhfrover@aol.com 1
Kent O'Dell KA2KQM kent.odell@lumen.com 1
Chris Cox N0UK chrisc@chris.org 1
Stephen Gross N4PZ n4pz@live.com 1
Thomas Bishop K0TLM bishop9853@sbcglobal.net 1
Donn Baker WA2VOI wa2voi@mninter.net 2
Gregg Lind KC0SKM gregg@thelinds.net 1
Thomas Bishop K0TLM bishop9853@sbcglobal.net 1
Tommy Henderson WD5AGO wd5ago@hotmail.com 2
Jim Roseman W9UD rs3bk@icloud.com 1
Christopher Caldwell KC0YGW christophe3.16@gmail.com 1
Ed Marciniak NB0M ed@nb0m.org 2
Kenneth Boston W9GA kboston6@wi.rr.com 1


